
College Coach Email Location Sat Location Sun

Tufts Brendan Casey brendan.casey@tufts.edu Tufts University Tufts University

Brandeis University Peter Allain peterallain@brandeis.edu Brandeis Brandeis

Northeastern Nick Puccio n.puccio@northeastern.edu Tufts University Tufts University

Fairfield Brian Fay bfay@fairfield.edu MIT MIT

UMass CJ Martinez cmartinez@umass.edu Tufts University Tufts University

Nichols Adam Goss adam.goss@nichols.edu MIT MIT

Maine University Matt Marsh matthew.marsh@maine.edu MIT MIT

Franklin and Pierce Adam Chase Chasea14@live.franklinpierce.edu Tufts University Tufts University

UMass Lowell Chris Edmondson Christopher_Edmondson@uml.edu MIT MIT

Boston College Greg Sullivan gregory.sullivan.4@bc.edu Brandeis

Dean College Ryan Dana rdana@dean.edu Brandies

Johnson and Wales Ben Johnston kevin.casey@jwu.edu Brandeis

Roger Williams KJ Kozens Kkozens@rwu.edu Brandies

Post University Jake Hansen jhansen@post.edu Brandies

Hartford University Ethan Newton enewton@hartford.edu Brandies




